
S.no Roll. No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

10 

11 

PHD2026016 

PHD2026018 

PHD2026019 

PHD2026020 

PHD2026021 

PHD2026022 

PHD2026023 

PHD2026024 

PHD2026025 

PHD2026026 

PHD2026027 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR Ph.D. FROM ENTRANCE EXAMINATION HELD ON 17h Feb (TUESDAY), SESSION -2025-26 (wINTER) 

Applicant Name 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

OM PRAKASH PRASAD 

JUHI KUMARI 

RAKESH KUMAR SINHA 

DEVISHA GANDHI 
KUSHWAHA 

ANEEP KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 

VIDYA BHUSHAN 

SHIVAM RAJ 

SHWETA SINHA 

PAWAN KUMAR 

K.K.UNIVERSITY, BIHARSHARIE, NALANDA - 803115 

SHABNAM 

Father 's Name 

KRISHNA DEO PRASAD 

RAM NARESH PRASAD 

KANT PANDEY 

SHRI DEO KISHOR PRASAD 

LATE RAJESH KUMAR 

ARVIND KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 

LATE RAMESH MISHRA 

SUNIL KUMAR 

RAVINDRA PRASAD 

RAJESHWER PRASAD 

ASHOK KUMAR NIRALA 

Name of school 

SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES 

SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES 

SCHOOL OF ARTS & CULTURE 

SCHOOL OF ARTS & CULTURE 

SCHOOL OF ARTS & CULTURE 

SCHOOL COMMERECE & 
MANAGEMENT 

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & 
TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF ARTS & CULTURE 

SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES 

SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES 

SCHOOL OF ATRS & CULTURE 

Subject 

BOTANY 

MATHEMATICS 

GEOGRAPHY 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

MANAGEMENT 

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING 

ENGLISH 

BOTANY 

MATHEMATICs 

GEOGRAPHY 

Mobile No. 

8789439015 

6200758382 

8709141477 

8210383462 

6203173641 

9631610400 

7976599836 

8102261315 

623828558 

7739723422 

8009870663 

Alternet No. 

8210677815 

7654765454 

9631757743 

8789535341 

9835714258 

9931424938 

9861642034 

8051373195 

Signature 
Ph.D. Co-ordinator 
Dr. Jitendra Kumar 

Remarks 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

NOT SELECTED 

NOT SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

NOT SELECTED 

NOT SELECTED 

SELECTED 

NOT SELECTED 


